

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 351 OF 2007

M/S. PUNJAB TRACTORS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, PATIALA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 30/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shayam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.

Mr.B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No stay.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master