

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4804-4807 OF 2007

M/S ABHISHEK INDUSTRIES LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX-I LUDHIANA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Vohra, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep S Karhail, Adv.

Ms. Akansha Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Krishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K Bharat, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Prayer for interim relief is rejected as not pressed.
Pleadings may be completed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master