

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3208 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

M/S RICO AUTO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,LUDHIANA  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Registry shall process the matter for listing before

the Hon'ble Court in accordance with the rules.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR

rd