

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.244 OF 2007

M/S ABHISHEK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-I,LUDHIANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.351 of 2007

Civil Appeal No.3208 of 2007

Civil Appeal Nos.4804-4807 of 2007

Civil Appeal No.4043 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4044 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4045 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4046 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4047 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4049 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4051 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.5629 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.5001 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4121 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4122 of 2007

(With office report)

....2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.3270 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/08/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ajay Vohra,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha,Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra,Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Bahuguna,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok,ASG.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Gaur,Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Karhail,Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr. Gurpreet S. Parwanda,Adv.  
Ms. Monika Tyagi,Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
for Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.  
Ms. Mrinal Mazumdar,Adv.  
for M/s. Gagrat and Co.,Advs.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters shall stand over for three weeks.

Liberty is granted to file additional documents.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Indu Satija ]  
Court Master