

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 244/2007

M/S. ABHISHEK INDUSTRIES LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4122/2007 (IV)

SLP(C) No. 3270/2009 (IV-B)

C.A. No. 4051/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 4045/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 4046/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 4047/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 4121/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 4049/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 5629/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 5001/2008 (XVII)

C.A. No. 351/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 3208/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 4804-4807/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 4043/2007 (IV)

C.A. No. 4044/2007 (IV)

Date : 07-11-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Vaibhav Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Akash Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Mukhi, Adv.
Mrs. Arna Das, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Dr. Rakesh Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Somil Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, AOR
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mrs. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Mr. Syed Abdul Haseeb, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal A. Rana, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Mehta, Adv.
For M/S. Gagrat And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Shri Arijit Prasad, learned senior counsel appearing for the respondent(s) seeks time to take instructions.

List the matters on 4th December, 2024 on the top of the cause list.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)